

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 6 & 7 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4478/2007

SOPANRAO & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SYED MEHMOOD & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for modification/clarification of court's order dated 21.09.2007 and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 08/09/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vivek C. Solshe, Adv.
Mr. C. G. Solshe, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha, Adv.
Dr.R.R. Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. D.Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.
Mr. Vatsalya Vigga, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications along with the main matter at the time of final hearing.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Kumar
Date: 2014.09.10
17:13:27 IST

(VINOD KUMAR)

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)

Reason: COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER