

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4478/2007

SOPANRAO & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SYED MEHMOOD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. For substitution and appln. For
Modification/Clarification of Court's Order dated 21.9.2007 and
exemption from filing O.T. and Office report)

Date : 17/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vivek C. Solshe, Adv.
Mr. Amol B. Karande, Adv.
Mr. C. G. Solshe, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Milan Laskar, Adv.
Mr. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Mr. Uzmi Jamil Hussain, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the record of Courts below be requisitioned
expeditiously before the next date of hearing.

List after four weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER