

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No.4478/2007

SOPANRAO &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SYED MEHMOOD &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(and IA No.87433/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS and  
IA No.87434/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 15-03-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPREFor Appellant(s) Mr. Vivek C.Solshe, Adv.  
Mr. C. G. Solshe, AORFor Respondent(s) Dr. R.R. Deshpande, Adv.  
Mr. Anjani Kumar Jha, AORMr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR  
Mr. Shakul R. Ghatole, Adv.  
Ms. Surabhi Guleria, Adv.Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR  
Mr. Parvez Dabas, Adv.  
Mr. Uzmi Jamil Hussain, Adv.  
Mr. C. G. Solshe, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList on Tuesday i.e. 20<sup>th</sup> March, 2018.(USHA RANI BHARDWAJ)  
AR CUM PS(CHANDER BALA)  
BRANCH OFFICER