

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).4478/2007

SOPANRAO & ANR.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

SYED MEHMOOD & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 12-09-2018 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr.C.G.Solshe, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR
(Mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal in the month of October, 2018 for
final disposal in terms of order dated 19th April, 2018.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master