

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).4478/2007

SOPANRAO & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SYED MEHMOOD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No.87434/2017 - Exemption from filing O.T.

IA No.87433/2017 - Permission to file additional documents/facts/annexures

Date : 09-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr.Vivek C.Solshe, Adv.  
Mr.Amol B.Karande, Adv.  
Mr.Dilip Annasaheb Taur, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.Anjani Kumar Jha, AOR  
Mr.Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

Mr.Shakil Ahmad Syed, AOR  
Mohd.Parvez Dabas, Adv.  
Mr.Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.  
Mr.Daanish Ahmad Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the next week.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR